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Sunday 28 August 2022 The leading global event for power system expertise

Opening ceremony
1600 – 1730



session.cigre.org

CIGRE’s Study Committees
Group A – Equipment

  A1 – Rotating electrical machines
  A2 – Power transformers and reactors 
  A3 – Transmission and distribution equipment

Group B – Technologies
  B1 – Insulated cables
  B2 – Overhead lines
  B3 – Substations and electrical installations
  B4 – DC systems and power electronics
  B5 – Protection and automation

Group C – Systems
  C1 – Power system development and economics
  C2 – Power system operation and control
  C3 – Power system environmental performance
  C4 – Power system technical performance
  C5 – Electricity markets and regulation
  C6 – Active distribution systems and distributed energy resources

Group D – New Materials and IT
  D1 – Materials and emerging test techniques
  D2 – Information systems and telecommunication

Monday 29 August 2022
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Contributors’ 
meetings

Poster Sessions

Panel

Tutorials

Workshops
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CEO forum

The leading global event for power system expertise

Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS

Opening panel

A1 A2
B3

B3 D2
C2

C6
A1 

C2 & C5 – Large disturbance workshop

B2-B1-B4-C1 – Extra-long transnational transmission lines

A2 – Life Extension of Oil Filled  
Transformers and Shunt Reactors

B4 – DC grid benchmark models for  
system studies

C3 – Interactions between wildlife and  
electrical infraestructure B2 – Coatings for power network equipment

https://registrations.cigre.org


The leading global event for power system expertiseTuesday 30 August 2022
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Group Discussion 
Meetings

Contributors’ 
meetings

Poster Sessions

Tutorials

Workshops

Study Committee 
meetings

 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800

B3

C1 B1

D2 B4

C2

C6

C1

B1 

B3 

A1

NC forumAdCo meet

D2 – Artificial Intelligence Application and Technology  
in Power Industry

B5 – Bridging the gap between traditional  
and digital technologies

Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS

B1 – A new era for submarine cables C1 – Global interconnected and sustainable electricity system: 
effects of storage, demand response and trading rules

D2 – Standardization of cybersecurity in power 
utilities digital infrastructures – a joint vision  

from IEC, IEEE and CIGRE

C4 – Oscillatory instabilities and interactions in IBR 
dominated power systems

A2
C5
B2
A3
C6



The leading global event for power system expertiseWednesday 31 August 2022
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Group Discussion 
Meetings

Contributors’ 
meetings

Poster Sessions

Tutorials

Workshops
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meetings

B5
C2
A1

Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS

B4

C6 C5 / C3

B2 C4

C1

B1

A2

C4

C3

B2

D2

NGN forum

A3 & B3 – SF6 alternatives for T&D substations  
and its switchgear

B3 – Asset health indices for equipment  
in existing substations

A1 –  Assessment,Specification and Design of Synchronous 
Condenser for Power System with Predominance  

of Low or Zero Inertia Generators

C4 – Evaluation of Temporary Overvoltages in Power Systems  
due to Low Order Harmonic Resonances

A3 – Field experience and handling  
on Vacuum switching devices



session.cigre.org

The leading global event for power system expertiseThursday 1 September 2022
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Group Discussion 
Meetings

Contributors’ 
meetings

Poster Sessions

Tutorials
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Study Committee 
meetings

B3 

D2
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C1 

B1

A1

B2

D1 B5

A3 C2 

C4

A2

C5

A3

D1

B5

C3

WiE forum

D1 – Electric performance of new non-SF6 gases  
and gas mixtures for gas-insulated systems C2 – TSO-DSO cooperation – Control centre tools requirements

C5 – Carbon Pricing in Wholesale Electricity Markets C6 – Electric Vehicles

Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS

https://registrations.cigre.org
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The leading global event for power system expertiseFriday 2 September 2022
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Group Discussion 
Meetings

Workshops

Study Committee 
meetings
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C3
C4 
B1 

Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS Using the KMS

B5

A3

D1

C5

B3 – Knowledge transfer of Substation Engineering  
and Experiences

https://registrations.cigre.org
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